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Lacey, Washington, have served on 5/25/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov
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Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov
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Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov

Avista Dockets, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, avistadockets@avistacorp.com

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Harry Fukano, WUTC, harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Grimes, WUTC, ryan.grimes@utc.wa.gov

Joe Dallas, WUTC, joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov
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Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov
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Jessica Yarnall Loarie, jessica.yarnall@sierraclub.org

Brent Coleman, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, blc@dvclaw.com
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Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Corinne Milinovich, com@dvclaw.com

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov
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Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov
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